60
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 60
60
C
ap
ac
ito

758-097B45196E 6474K209B11.00.50.47
758-085B45196E 6104K109A28.00.50.1
µF Order CodeMftrs. List No.Case Size
Impedance
@ 100kHz (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
35 Volt d.c.
CAP229A
miniReel™
Surface Mount – B45196, B45197 Series
Ì 100mm reel size
Ì 250 or 100 pieces on each reel
depending on case size
Ì Ideal for pre-production, prototyping
and production shortfalls
Ì Complete with leader tape
Ì Surface mount tantalum chip capacitors
Ì For case and tape dimensions, see above
351-8930B45197A6226K-MRE0.267.722
351-8929B45196E6106K-MRD1.03.510
351-8917B45196H6475K-MRC2.01.64.7
351-8905B45196E6225K-MRC3.20.82.2
351-8899B45196H6225K-MRB4.00.82.2
351-8887B45196E6105K-MRB7.00.51.0
351-8875B45196H6105K-MRA7.00.51.0
uF Order CodeMiniReel. List No.Case Size
Impedance
@ 100kHz (Ω)
DC leakage
Current (µA)
35 Volt d.c.
351-893010022
351-892910010
351-89171004.7
351-89051002.2
351-88992502.2
351-88872501.0
351-88752501.0
5+3+1+Order CodeReel QtyuF
Price Per Reel35 Volt d.c.
351-8863B45197A3227K-MRE0.135.0220
351-8851B45196H3107K-MRD0.816.0100
351-8840B45196H3476K-MRD0.87.547
351-8838B45196E3336K-MRD1.05.333
351-8826B45196H3226K-MRC1.53.522
351-8814B45196E3106K-MRC2.01.610
351-8802B45196H3106K-MRB2.51.610
351-8796B45196E3475K-MRB3.50.84.7
351-8784B45196H3475K-MRA4.00.84.7
351-8772B45196H3225K-MRA6.50.52.2
351-8760B45196E3105K-MRA10.00.51.0
uF Order CodeMiniReel. List No.Case Size
Impedance
@ 100kHz (Ω)
DC leakage
Current (µA)
16 Volt d.c.
351-8863100220
351-8851100100
351-884010047
351-883810033
351-882610022
351-881410010
351-880225010
351-87962504.7
351-87842504.7
351-87722502.2
351-87602501.0
5+3+1+Order CodeReel QtyuF
Price Per Reel16 Volt d.c.
351-8759B45197A2477K-MRE0.647470
351-8747B45197A2337K-MRE0.633330